SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
42300400 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
PAVEMENT, 8 INCH
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5
INCH
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
LOC I LOC 2 LOC 2 LOC 3 LOC 3
0005 0005 0005 0005 0005
ROADWAY ROADWAY
ROADWAY
80% FED
ROADWAY
80% FED
ROADWAY
100%
120%
100%
120%
100%
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
580 601
I
887
3
100 100
480 222
700 300
23 4
3 3
*s PECIALTY TEM
#, ON PARTIC IPATING I EM
F.A.U. SECTION RTE.
3514 F AU 3514 21 RS
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 63 I
CONTRACT NO. 62R17
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS I F"ED. AID PROJECT
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
X0540000 BRICK PAVER SO FT 100 100
89502350 REMOVE AND REINSTALL ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT 93 93
24 8 16
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Cloud
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 3/01/2023